FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

AE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LTD

AEM POWER LIMITED

AESTHWAVE LTD

AFCHAT LIMITED

AFC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AFFECTIVE PERFORMANCE LIMITED

AFFINITY EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIMITED

AFFINITY INDEPENDENT LIMITED

AFFINITY SPECIALIST CARE LIMITED

AFFORDABLE DIGGERS LTD.

AFIMI ITAL LTD

AFRICA BUSINESS ADVISORY LTD

AFS & CO ACCOUNTANTS LTD

AFTERPRINT DIES LIMITED

AGILE COMMUNICATIONS EUROPE LIMITED

A GLASS LIMITED

A G LEWIS LTD

AGLO CONSULTING LTD

A GOOD DAY CO. LTD

AGRI TECHNOLOGIES LTD

A HAPPIER YOU LIMITED

AHMAD A HAIDAR LTD

AHP ASSOCIATES LIMITED

A HUSSAIN GASWORKS LIMITED

AICHAT LTD

AIDEM ONLINE LIMITED

ATl FUNDAMENTALS LIMITED

ATILEENS CARE LTD

AIRBOX SAMPLING PRODUCTS LIMITED

AIREELS LTD

ATIRLAN LIMITED

ATRPORT GSE SOLUTIONS LTD

AIRPORT MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED

ATIRTEK PROTECTION LIMITED

AISTEAR LIMITED

AIVS PROPERTY LIMITED

AJAY KHANNA LTD

AJB ENTERPRISE NW LIMITED

AJ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LONDON LTD

A J DYE DESIGN LTD.

A J FLYNN LIMITED

AJJA LIMITED

AJM TECH LTD

AJM TELECOM LIMITED

AJ WOVEN LIMITED

AKAASH A LIMITED

AK CAR SALES LTD

AKGAINZ LTD

AKGUN LTD

AKH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD

AK ICONIC CLASSICS LTD

AKJN BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

AK (KENFIG) LTD

ALAISS LTD

ALAPATY LIMITED

11038019
06464772
10589569
11011436
09841863
05999233
07462193
04656912
05234459
10905422
10933411
10402311
09958468
09327027
07766160
08165413
09012742
10656626
10297438
11565406
10005959
10997878
05332132
10439666
10520359
11314634
10540179
10480727
08633208
11162770
08203684
11576054
09279810

04583374
04014043
10050096
09696731
10237663
09839628
07906167
08396119
09377976
09900345
09558307
10946588
10963448
10281953
11633433
08316708
09463842
10662325
10297366
11054314
11492141
09813797

ALBERT GEORGE LIMITED

ALBERTMICHALAK LTD

ALBION PARTNERS LIMITED

AL-DEEWAN LIMITED

THE ALEXANDER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

ALEXANDER THOMAS INTERIORS LIMITED

ALEXIEVENTS LTD

ALEXIS BOO CONSULTING LTD

ALEX ROBERTS TECH LIMITED

ALFAJR AAT LTD

ALG ALLIANCES LIMITED

ALGONQUIN HEALTH LIMITED

ALGORITHM LIMITED

ALICECLAYCONSULTANCY LIMITED

ALI-JONES EVENTS LIMITED

AL-ILM LEARNING CENTRE LTD

ALL ABOUT COFFEE LTD

ALL ABOUT HAIR & BEAUTY ACADEMY
LIMITED

ALL CREATURES GREAT & SMALL PET
CARE LTD

ALLEN AND BARBER SURVEYS LIMITED

ALLENBY AUTOS LTD

ALL FIRED UP CERAMICS CAFE LTD
ALLIANCE OF INDEPENDENT AND AGENCY
NURSES LIMITED

ALL INCLUSIVE ESTATES LIMITED

ALLINSON REYNOLDS LTD

ALL SKINS LTD

ALLSTAR MARQUEE AND EVENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

ALLTHINGSULTRASOUND LIMITED
ALLTRADES MAINTENANCE AND BUILDING
LTD

ALL TRADE WEBS LIMITED

ALL WORLD LANGUAGES SERVICES LTD

ALL YOU CAN BUY LTD

ALMA FACILITATION LTD

ALPHABET INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED

ALPHA CONSOLIDATED TRAINING LIMITED
ALPHA OMEGA PROPERTIES LIMITED
ALPINE GYM LIMITED

AL QA SERVICES LIMITED

AL SAADA BAKERY LTD

ALTERNATIVE LENDING SOLUTIONS LTD
ALTLAR LIMITED

ALTNA PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED
ALTOSPATIAL LIMITED

ALTREETZER BAUGESELLSCHAFT LTD.
ALVASTON FAST FOOD LIMITED

ALVES & SILVA LTD

ALWYN IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AMAZING SPACE VILLAS LIMITED

AMBA HOUSE SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

AMBER BUILDING & MAINTENANCE LIMITED

AMC BRICKLAYING AND PAVING LTD

10547149
11233601
09518373
07021275
07770730
09740890
09377142
09386274
10776888
10549024
10589638
08544023
06097365
10359568
10904701
09854234
11290181
07930413

10958430

10510052
10870126
04115811
11044565

11246143
10125596
10669231
07563314

10491747
08436903

11322522
09910144
11296855
10550696
10475933
03237999
01974576
09842226
10915722
11525284
10520468
09551160
11062141
09940530
05489191
10150025
11290784
10372623
05363214
08348472
11017028
10103089
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